
Livestock Weight Management Solutions
Weighing made easy – Weigh. Track. Act.

Rugged and dependable Tru-Test Weigh Scale Indicators take the 
guesswork out of weighing.

Tru-Test’s weigh scales are fast and accurate, allowing you to make informed decisions, track 
weigh gains/losses, ensure accurate treatment dosages, and more. All indicators feature 
Superdamp™ technology, unique to Tru-Test, to record accurate weights quickly, even with 
the liveliest animals. Within seconds our weigh scales lock on a weight, and a bright stable 
light lets you know it’s been recorded. An auto zero function also ensures any accumulation of 
animal dirt or manure is zeroed after the animal leaves the scale.

Indicators streamline the process of recording individual livestock weights and matches the 
weight to the identification tag. By connecting to the Data Link mobile app, data automatically 
uploads to our Cloud-based software and can be shared with third parties including 
veterinarians and AI technicians. 

Simple and Fast to Setup

Easy-to-read Weights

Record Weights in Real-Time

Waterproof, Dust and 
Corrosion Resistant

Wireless Connectivity

Robust Design

Data Link Mobile App Compatibility

Third-party Data Transferability 

Tru-Test is a registered trademark of Datamars, Inc. © 2024 Datamars, Inc. – All rights reserved.   REV 12192023

VISIT TRU-TEST.COM

Customer Support 800-433-3112 or customerservice@datamars.com

Learn More

      Weigh Scale
      Indicators



SPEEDRITE EXTREME GEARED REEL  
S
3

E
ziW

e
ig

h
7
i

ID
5
0

0
0

X
R

5
0

0
0

Product N
um

ber (SA
P)

880 0002-591
880 0000-474

880 0000-787
880 0000-182

U
PC

9414731433920
9414731422252

9414731416176
9414731416183

U
nit W

eight
2.6 lbs

4.7 lbs
10.2 lbs

10.2 lbs

C
apacity

U
nlim

ited on 
D

ata Link M
obile A

pp

20,000 R
ecords, 

100 W
eighing Sessions 

w
/1 note per anim

al

1 M
illion Records, 

1,000 W
eighing Sessions 

w
/5-pieces of info

1 M
illion R

ecords, 
1,000 W

eighing Sessions 
w

/100-pieces of info

C
ustom

 D
ata Fields

N
one

2
3

4 Tag Identifications

D
rafting

Integrates w
/3rd 

Party Softw
are

3-w
ay M

anual
5-w

ay M
anual/A

uto
10-w

ay M
anual/A

uto

Screen
Sim

ple, H
igh 

C
ontrast D

isplay
Large 5.2” x 1.6 “ 
LED

 B
acklit Screen

H
igh B

rightness 
7” D

isplay
H

igh B
rightness 

7” D
isplay

B
attery Life

15-H
our

20-H
our

13-H
our

13-H
our

C
onnectivity

W
iFi and B

luetooth Low
-energy 

(B
LE)

Bluetooth for EID
 R

eaders; 
Serial C

onnector

B
luetooth for EID

 R
eaders, auto 

drafters and m
ore; W

iFi for 
Sm

art D
evices; U

SB
 C

apabilities; 
2 Serial C

onnections

B
luetooth for EID

 R
eaders, auto 

drafters and m
ore; W

iFi for 
Sm

art D
evices; U

SB
 C

apabilities; 
2 Serial C

onnections

B
undled Product 

N
um

ber (SA
P)

880 0002-593 
Includes: S3 W

eigh Scale Ind
icator 

&
 M

P600 Load B
ars

M
P

6
0

0
 Lo

ad
 B

ars: 8
8

0
 0

0
0

0
-2

0
2

          M
P

8
0

0
 Lo

ad
 B

ars: 8
8

0
 0

0
0

0
-2

4
0

          H
D

ST
 Lo

ad
 B

ars: 8
8

0
 0

0
0

3
-7

7
3

W
e
ig

h
 S

ca
le

 In
d

ica
to

rs


