

Weigh Scale Indicators

Livestock Weight Management Solutions Weighing made easy – Weigh. Track. Act.

Rugged and dependable Tru-Test Weigh Scale Indicators take the guesswork out of weighing.

Tru-Test's weigh scales are fast and accurate, allowing you to make informed decisions, track weigh gains/losses, ensure accurate treatment dosages, and more. All indicators feature Superdamp™ technology, unique to Tru-Test, to record accurate weights quickly, even with the liveliest animals. Within seconds our weigh scales lock on a weight, and a bright stable light lets you know it's been recorded. An auto zero function also ensures any accumulation of animal dirt or manure is zeroed after the animal leaves the scale.

Indicators streamline the process of recording individual livestock weights and matches the weight to the identification tag. By connecting to the Data Link mobile app, data automatically uploads to our Cloud-based software and can be shared with third parties including veterinarians and AI technicians.

- Simple and Fast to Setup
- Easy-to-read Weights
- Record Weights in Real-Time
- Waterproof, Dust and Corrosion Resistant
- Wireless Connectivity
- Robust Design
- Data Link Mobile App Compatibility
- Third-party Data Transferability





Customer Support 800-433-3112 or customerservice@datamars.com







Weigh Scale Indicators









	S3	EziWeigh7i	ID5000	XR5000
Product Number (SAP)	880 0002-591	880 0000-474	880 0000-787	880 0000-182
UPC	9414731433920	9414731422252	9414731416176	9414731416183
Unit Weight	2.6 lbs	4.7 lbs	10.2 lbs	10.2 lbs
Capacity	Unlimited on Data Link Mobile App	20,000 Records, 100 Weighing Sessions w/1 note per animal	1 Million Records, 1,000 Weighing Sessions w/5-pieces of info	1 Million Records, 1,000 Weighing Sessions w/100-pieces of info
Custom Data Fields	None	2	ω	4 Tag Identifications
Drafting	Integrates w/3rd Party Software	3-way Manual	5-way Manual/Auto	10-way Manual/Auto
Screen	Simple, High Contrast Display	Large 5.2" x 1.6 " LED Backlit Screen	High Brightness 7" Display	High Brightness 7" Display
Battery Life	15-Hour	20-Hour	13-Hour	13-Hour
Connectivity	WiFi and Bluetooth Low-energy (BLE)	Bluetooth for EID Readers; Serial Connector	Bluetooth for EID Readers, auto drafters and more; WiFi for Smart Devices; USB Capabilities; 2 Serial Connections	Bluetooth for EID Readers, auto drafters and more; WiFi for Smart Devices; USB Capabilities; 2 Serial Connections
Bundled Product Number (SAP)	880 0002-593 Includes: S3 Weigh Scale Indicator & MP600 Load Bars	No	No	No

MP600 Load Bars: 880 0000-202 MP800 Load Bars: 880 0000-240

HDST Load Bars: 880 0003-773